



Bid Tabulation, Letting Date: 2/3/2021
2021 Storm Sewer Intake Rehab
Project # 2021-012

				Engineer's Estimate		TK Concrete, Inc.		Garry Hill dba Hill Contracting		MPS Engineers, P.C. dba Kingston Services, P.C.		Shekar Engineering, PLC	
Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Removal of Structure, Intake	Each	35.	\$1,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$625.00	\$21,875.00	\$800.00	\$28,000.00	\$800.00	\$28,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$70,000.00
2	Remove and Replace Intake Floor	Each	5.	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$750.00	\$3,750.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$17,500.00
3	Intake, Type SW-501	Each	21.	\$3,200.00	\$67,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$63,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$63,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$63,000.00	\$3,450.00	\$72,450.00
4	Intake, Type SW-503	Each	4.	\$4,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$4,425.00	\$17,700.00
5	Intake, Type SW-505	Each	1.	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,675.00	\$3,675.00
6	Intake, Type SW-506	Each	1.	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,425.00	\$4,425.00
7	Intake, Type SW-506 Special	Each	3.	\$8,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$6,800.00	\$20,400.00	\$5,150.00	\$15,450.00
8	Intake, Type SW-507	Each	4.	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$26,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$26,000.00	\$4,550.00	\$18,200.00
9	Intake, Type SW-510	Each	1.	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$7,400.00	\$7,400.00	\$5,335.00	\$5,335.00
10	Manhole Adjustment, Minor	Each	1.	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
11	Removal of Sidewalk	SY	8.	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$50.00	\$400.00	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$25.00	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$400.00
12	Sidewalk, PCC, 4 Inch	SY	8.	\$65.00	\$520.00	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$80.00	\$640.00	\$75.00	\$600.00
13	Full Depth Patches, 8 Inch	SY	668.	\$75.00	\$50,100.00	\$65.00	\$43,420.00	\$65.00	\$43,420.00	\$85.00	\$56,780.00	\$65.62	\$43,834.16
14	Full Depth Patches, 9 Inch	SY	210.	\$80.00	\$16,800.00	\$75.00	\$15,750.00	\$75.00	\$15,750.00	\$94.00	\$19,740.00	\$86.05	\$18,070.50
15	Full Depth Patches, 10 Inch	SY	150.	\$85.00	\$12,750.00	\$85.00	\$12,750.00	\$100.00	\$15,000.00	\$112.00	\$16,800.00	\$107.74	\$16,161.00
16	Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1.	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$22,750.00	\$22,750.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00
Total Bid				\$279,670.00		\$260,495.00		\$277,270.00		\$279,960.00		\$321,800.66	



Bid Tabulation, Letting Date: 2/3/2021
2021 Storm Sewer Intake Rehab
Project # 2021-012

				Rognes Corp		Henriksen Contracting, L.L.C.		Synergy Contracting, LLC		Concrete Contracting Company, Inc.		Boulder Contracting, LLC	
Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Removal of Structure, Intake	Each	35.	\$1,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$360.00	\$12,600.00	\$1,650.00	\$57,750.00	\$2,800.00	\$98,000.00
2	Remove and Replace Intake Floor	Each	5.	\$210.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,100.00	\$5,500.00	\$2,400.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,750.00	\$13,750.00	\$3,150.00	\$15,750.00
3	Intake, Type SW-501	Each	21.	\$2,900.00	\$60,900.00	\$3,325.00	\$69,825.00	\$4,980.00	\$104,580.00	\$3,450.00	\$72,450.00	\$5,250.00	\$110,250.00
4	Intake, Type SW-503	Each	4.	\$5,800.00	\$23,200.00	\$5,025.00	\$20,100.00	\$7,200.00	\$28,800.00	\$4,750.00	\$19,000.00	\$9,250.00	\$37,000.00
5	Intake, Type SW-505	Each	1.	\$5,850.00	\$5,850.00	\$5,225.00	\$5,225.00	\$7,620.00	\$7,620.00	\$6,850.00	\$6,850.00	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00
6	Intake, Type SW-506	Each	1.	\$7,400.00	\$7,400.00	\$7,525.00	\$7,525.00	\$10,680.00	\$10,680.00	\$7,750.00	\$7,750.00	\$11,750.00	\$11,750.00
7	Intake, Type SW-506 Special	Each	3.	\$10,800.00	\$32,400.00	\$6,525.00	\$19,575.00	\$12,180.00	\$36,540.00	\$8,450.00	\$25,350.00	\$12,000.00	\$36,000.00
8	Intake, Type SW-507	Each	4.	\$5,500.00	\$22,000.00	\$7,025.00	\$28,100.00	\$8,100.00	\$32,400.00	\$10,500.00	\$42,000.00	\$6,100.00	\$24,400.00
9	Intake, Type SW-510	Each	1.	\$9,200.00	\$9,200.00	\$9,025.00	\$9,025.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$7,850.00	\$7,850.00	\$8,700.00	\$8,700.00
10	Manhole Adjustment, Minor	Each	1.	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$625.00	\$625.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,650.00	\$2,650.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
11	Removal of Sidewalk	SY	8.	\$16.00	\$128.00	\$40.00	\$320.00	\$12.00	\$96.00	\$150.00	\$1,200.00	\$47.00	\$376.00
12	Sidewalk, PCC, 4 Inch	SY	8.	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$85.00	\$680.00	\$120.00	\$960.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	\$800.00
13	Full Depth Patches, 8 Inch	SY	668.	\$109.00	\$72,812.00	\$110.00	\$73,480.00	\$66.00	\$44,088.00	\$95.00	\$63,460.00	\$75.00	\$50,100.00
14	Full Depth Patches, 9 Inch	SY	210.	\$132.00	\$27,720.00	\$115.00	\$24,150.00	\$72.00	\$15,120.00	\$104.00	\$21,840.00	\$106.00	\$22,260.00
15	Full Depth Patches, 10 Inch	SY	150.	\$146.00	\$21,900.00	\$130.00	\$19,500.00	\$78.00	\$11,700.00	\$120.00	\$18,000.00	\$109.00	\$16,350.00
16	Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1.	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$27,600.00	\$27,600.00	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00
Total Bid				\$331,910.00		\$341,130.00		\$356,784.00		\$390,900.00		\$488,736.00	